STIORITY LIST =--—~ IDAHO DIVISION

IDAHO SENICRITY DISTRICT

CCNDUCTCRS -~ TRAINMEN -~ YARDNEN

January lst, 1948
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IDAHGC DIVISION

CCMNC UCTORS
Junuary 1lst, 1948
I&"N LIVE

NO. NAME Cunuwuctor Fri, Bwiun., Pass, Bkmn, Ccnductcer Erakeman

1. E. McGuirs 5— 6-08 L4-18-08 9-1-18 1-25-16 1-25-16

2. ¥. F. Ficbelkorn 8-10-08 8-10-08 " " "

##3. F. J. Neble 10~ 2-08 8-21-08 " " n

L. J. P, Downey 12-13-08 6~ 1,-08 " " "

5. R. Y. Duell 2-10-09 9-26-08 o " ik

6. C. . KcAuley 6=30-09  3-29-09 " BT "

7. R. C. Fzlck 7-29-09 3-23-08 n " n

&, C. ¥, Miller 3-24-10 8-20-08 n n "

9. ‘ J. D, Aichison 7-18~10 2-17-10 " " "
10. N. B. Jones 7-14-13 6~ 8-08 " " n
11, A, L. Meeks 1-25-16 1-25-16 n 2~15-13 £-12.1°
12. H, Schurch 1-25-16 1-25-16 " L- 2-13 11- 08
13. Harry Hoon é~ 1-16 1-25-16 " é- 1-16 521, 0%
14,  ¥. J. borris 6~ 6-16 2~ 2-10 u 6- 6-16 1-25-16
15. Jo. Vbbb 6-30-18 3-21-10 " 6~30-18 "
16, A, L. Titus 7-15~18 4L-17-10 n 7-1£-18 "

##17. . G. licbster 3-25-19  4-25-10 " 3-25-19 L
18. R. Hilccurand 3-25-19 7-21-10 n n "
19. T. A. Cayia 3-25-19 8-12-10 " n "

##20. NMatt Leyde 5- 5-19 8-27-10 n 5~ 5-19 "
21, P. L. Westling 7-14~19 L,-28-12 n 7-14-19 "
R2. G. M. Johnson 8-27-19 6-22-12 H 8-27-19 "
23. Clyae Anaca 10- 1-20 1-25-16 " 10~ 1-20 8-28-13
2L, G. H. Harden 8-18-19 7~ 8-12 " 8-18-19 1-25-16
25, B, J. Cascy 10~ 1-20 7-23-09 " 10- 1-20 "
26, F. Liegeois 10 -1-20 12- 1-12 " " "
27. A, J. Gley 10- 1-20 2- 4-13 " n "
<. M. C. Pcterson 10- 1-20 L~ 6-13 n n "
29. Robert Leyde 10~ 1-20 5-26-13 n " n
30. €, F, Donwan 10~ 1-20 6-11-13 n " u

" 31, K. K. Keel 10- 1-20 6-25-13 n " "
32. J. Lerence 10- 1-20 8-14-13 " " "
33. C. J., Hutchinson 10- 1-20  7-15-14 " " "

##3L. E. O, Dubel 10~ 1-20  7-30-14 " n "
35. J. H. Church 10~ 1-20 8-27-14 AL " "
36. J. H. Linehan 10- 1-20 L= 2-16 "

7. F. H.Kelly 10- 1-20 5-13-16 n
38, G. R, Parner 10- 1-20 9-21-16 "

39. C. G. Parker 5- 7-21 5= 7-17 "
LO, P, W, Owens T- L=-21 7- 4L-17 "
#41., C, S. acy L,-10-22 4-10-18 "
i, J. H, Mitchell 5+22-22 5-22-18 "
##.3. E, A. Hennessey b- 4-22 6~ L-18 "
L, N. A. Gleuner 7~ 3-22 7- 3-18 "

L5, %W. D, Hzle 12-18-22 12-18-18 n ‘

#L6, Re W, Prosser 12- 3-37 3-26e28 "

# Disqualified by Board on “ualifications.

i4 Revired.



No.

#HLT
Le,
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54.
55.
56.
57.
58,
59.

61-
62,

6L,
65 .
66.
67.
é8.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
Th.
75.
76.
L
78.
79.
0.
810
82.
83.
8140
85.
86.
87.
8¢,
89.
90.

92.
93.

NAME

Jo
v

i,

C.

F.

S'
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H.
AC
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J.
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E‘ Gump
R. Theiss

£, Mouelsnd
R, Hollowuy
B, Cousins
J. Reilly
B. Broyles
T, Titus
Denlon
Riggin

R. Freeman, Jr,

Y. Knott

B. Hal:

H. Hankins
{7. Faudree
P, Mitchell
Arrigoni

J. Donlcn

D. Prchl

1. Morisette

. L. Voods

F. Green

i. Duell
F..Gaynor

R. Blume

R, Sanderson
A, Drost

S. Ferrell
C., Krebs
Klobucar
Golubic

R, Camp

F. Lurcay

J, ilussett
¥/, Jacobs

M, Schmidt
L.Rogers

1. Richa rdson
D. Felton

J. McDonald
R, Moore

R. Moreland
A, Battleson
. Ickes

. Gl'illo

. Hanson

. dJacksen

. kcCown

IDAHO DIVISION

CC(NCUCTCRS

January lst, 1948

Conducter

9-29-38
12-13-38
3-14-39
3-15-39
3-16-39
9- 3-39
9- 4-39
9- 5-39
9- 6-39
7~ 6-40
8-29-40
8-31-40
9- 5-40
9- 6-40
9- 7-40
9~ 8-~40
9-14-40
9-27-40
3-14-41
7-30-41
8- 2-41
8-14~41
8-15-41
10-24-41
11-12-43
11-27-43
7~ b~Lk
8- 3-bLi
9-27~-Liy
1-20~45
1-22-45
1-23-45
1-24-45
1-24-145
1-25-45
1-28-45
1-29-45
1-3C-45
8-16-45
8-18-45
8-19~4L5
9- 9-46
10-13-46
11~ 2-46
114+29-46
12-25-46
1- 6~47
1- 9-47

Frt. Brimn.

9- 1-18
9- 1~18
9- 1-18
9- 1-18
- 1-18
9- 3-35
9- 3-35
9~ 3-35
9~ 3-35
7- 6-36
8-29-36
8-31-86
9- 5-36
9- 6-36
9- 6-36
9~ 6~36
9-14-36
9-27-36
3-14-37
7-30-37
8~ 2-37
8-14-37
8-15-37
10-24-37
11-12-39
11-27-39
7- 6-40
8-15-40
9-27-40
6-12-41
7- 2-41
7- L=41
8- 8<41
8- 8-41
8-22-41
G-15-41
9-20~41
10~ 3-41
L=-27~42
5- 9-42
5-12-42
9~ 9-42
10-13-42
11- 2-42
13-29-42
12-25-42
1- 6-43
1- 9-43
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(Shieet No. 2)

Pass. Briamn,
5~15-16
7-15-17

12-12-17
6~ 1-18
8- 2-18



NO

95.
96-
97.
98.
99 .
100,
101.
102,
103.
th.

Elis
Dunn
Schirmer
Crossetti
Bowen
Kerr
Burton
Nelson
Barnhart
‘Iinegar

IDAHO DIVISION
CONDUCTORS

January lst, 1948

Conducters

1-15-47
3-20-47
5-:3=47
6-27-L7
7-31-47
8-12-47
9-16-L47
10~ 8-L7
10-23-47
10-23-17

Frt. Brimn.

1-15-43
3-20-43
5- 3-43
6-27-L3
7-31-43
8-12-43
9-16-43
10- 8-43

(Shect No, 3)

10“ 23 'LB l H 145 PN
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IDAHO DIVISION
BRAKEEN

Janur ey lst, 1948

NO.: NAME Frt. Brlann Pass, Brlmn I&WN Drto
##1. H. ', Terrien 8-29-12 9-1-18 1-25-16
2. N. A, Reams L= 9~13 " i
##3. J. B. Corrier 6-18-13 " n
#h. L. J. Louiselle L-25-18 "o "
#5. C. C. Vest L~ 8-19
6. H. N, Barriil 3.22-37
7. H, F, Steveus 7- 7-43
8. R, Roffler 7- 8-43 -
##9 . J, J. Henaeberry 7-17-43
10. Warren Carroll 7-20-43
11. C. B. Jordin 9-19~43
12. W. B. Cass 11~ 5-43
13. W, G. Brown 11— 8-43
lz%o J. C' Pettry ll"'23"LL3
15, G. F, Lowry 12~ 5-43
16, J., C. Hali 12- 6-43
17. F. M, Ruinerford 12-23-/3
18, D, W. Payne 12-29-43
19, John Oumundson 1-10-44
20, Jeo T, Fehr 1-18-L4
2. Re A. Huffman 3-24~
22, T. E, Axey 6-17-L4
23, A, O, Jolinsen 11- 1~-44
2L, T. Co Wiprins 11~ L-Li
25. Sherman Choate 11-14-44 11330 AM
26, W. F. Licakie 1l-14-44  11l:55 AM
27. W. E. Kirkpatrick 11-28-4
28, L. B, Dunson 12-21-44
29. M. E. Gersu, Jr. 2~22-15
30. J. C, Buergal 3+28=45
3. F. R, Gzrcia 11-26-45
32, R. B. Scineider 11-29-45
33. A, L, Manny 12<-30-45
34, V. He Quade, Jr, 2=~ 2-46
35. H. W. Owens 7-28-L6
36. R. R. Reynolds 11-16-46
37. D. H. Ruepnel 11-26~L6
38. D. H. Jessup 12- 5-46
39, . Cs Suvitz le=c0-L6
L0, R. G. Rooks 6~17-47
L. C. B. Hurd 8-23-47
L2, W. G, Adams 8-31~47
43, Ce Vo Harmon 9-29-17
Ly, E. G, Crauer 10- 1-47
L5, J. F. Bertsch 10- 447
L6, I, De Law 10-17-47

# Disyualified by Beara on Nuzlifications.

## Retired



NO.

L7.
48,
L9.
50.
51,
52,
53,
ob .
55v
56.
27«
58.
59.

61.
62.

Tift
Askey
Stewart
Pasquan
tiughes
Gocnel
Piper
Chapados
Shay
Re™inson
Allcoonc

IDAHO DIVISION (Shect No, 2)

BRAKEMEN

January lst, 1948

. Frt, Drkmn

1C-30-47
10~31-47
11- 2«47
11- 5-47
11-21-47
11-23-47
12~ 3-L7
12~ 6-47
12-14-47
12-17-47
12-26-47

Staliarda, Jr. 1- 8-48

Speller
Rasberry
Porter
Giustetii

1-12-48 11:55 AM
1-12-48  T7:45 PM
1-26-48
1-30-48



‘.b!-Q‘:“,:

IDAHO DIVISION

" PASSENGER BRAKENFN & BAGGAGEMEN

CNAME

P~

J. T, Sibbert
M, G, Ruper

- R. J, Dualey

Hugo Spetz

; f} M. N, Faestel

G, L, Bills
L. N. Coputhers

Wire Re Slishtam -

S. E. Bradley

Jaonuary lst, 1948

Pass Brazn

7~28=09
- 8-17-09
8-22--09
5-31-11
6-+1=11
8-14-14
8-26-14
9-15-14
1-1h4=16
1-25-16

Frt. Briomn

9-1-18
n

# Diégualified by Board on ualifications,




IDAHO DIVISIOR

YARDMEN

Januwary 1st, 19,48

SPCK/NE Y~RD

NO. NiIME SERVICE D.TE
1. G. V. Wesemen 6-11-20
2. Jo. E. Jaues 8-31-20
3. John Stilz 11-27-22
L. F. ?., Houver 9-20-26
5. L. J. Engle 9-26-~42
6. N. D, “innington 8-24-43
7. H. R, Gibford 9- 1-43
8. e F, Harry 5-17-L4
9. H. R. Uright S 1-1-46
10, V. Je Prosser 2-13-46
11, M. H, Dopovan 52947





